
From: 	 Miyamoto, Faith 
To: 	 Ryan, James <FTA>; Barr, James <FTA>; Ossi, Joseph <FTA>; Sukys, Raymond <FTA>; Matley, 

Ted <FTA> 
CC: 	 scheibe@pbworld.com ; spurgeon@pbworld.com ; Sue Tilden; Hamayasu, Toru 
Sent: 	 6/25/2007 1:14:35 PM 
Subject: 	 FW: PB FTP Site File Download Notification HNL New Starts Templates 11 and 12 

Hi Everyone - 

Just checking on the status of your review of our Templates 11 and 12. 
Please acknowledge that you were able to download the file from the PB 
site. 

It is no longer at the site and so if you need a copy, please let me 
know. 

Faith Miyamoto 
Department of Transportation Services 
City & County of Honolulu 
(808) 768-8350 
fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov  

	Original Message 	 
From: Miyamoto, Faith 
Sent: Wednesday, May 30, 2007 1:43 PM 
To: James Ryan (TPE-2) (james.ryan@dot.gov ); james.barr@fta.dot.gov ; 
Joseph.Ossi@dot.gov ; Ray Sukys (TRO-09) (ray.sukys@fta.dot.gov ); Ted 
Matley (Ted.Matley@dot.gov ) 
Cc: Mark Scheibe (scheibe@pbworld.com); Lawrence Spurgeon 
(spurgeon@pbworld.com); Hamayasu, Toru; 'stilden@infraconsultllc.com ' 
Subject: FW: PB FTP Site File Download Notification HNL New Starts 
Templates 11 and 12 
Importance: High 

Hi Everyone - 

Transmitting a link to Templates 11 and 12 of the PE application for the 
Honolulu High-Capacity Transit Corridor Project. Your review of the 
templates and any comments that you have will be greatly appreciated. 
The file will be at the FTP site for two weeks from today. 

Let me know if you would prefer a printed copy or have any questions. 
Thanks. 

Faith Miyamoto 
Department of Transportation Services 
City & County of Honolulu 
(808) 768-8350 
fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov  

Parsons Brinckerhoff File Download Instructions: 

A file that is too large to transmit via email has been made available 
to you for download. 
Please follow the link below to download the file in zipped format. 

https://ftp.pbworld.com/GetFile.aspx?fn=67730233.zip  
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